~~OMO
RACING

ACCELERA LA TUA PASSIONE

Pos Num
1 7
2 1
3 10
4 8
5 9

Name

COLOMBO Simone
MARGELLI Walter
ROSI Alessandro
STENTELLA Enzo
Alexandre LIMA

PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
FORMULA Turno 2
Fastest Lap

C1 Team

FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR

FOR

Time

2:08.337
2:29.670
2:31.766
2:43.674

~r~ROMO
RACING

ACCELERA LA TUA PASSIONE

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

In Diff

12
14 21.333
10 23.429
8 35.337
0

Gap

21.333
2.096
11.908

Avg Spd

147,128
126,158
124,415
115,363

2nd Time

2:09.127
2:30.634
2:32.937
2:52.198



